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19.08.2022
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02.09.2022
05.09.2022
06.09.2022

14-28-09.2022

16.09.2022
23.09.2022
28.09.2022
30.09.2022

02.10.2022
07.10.2022

04.11.2022
14.11.2022

KV NO. 2, BEG &C, ROORKEE

CCA CALENDAR, 2023-24

House Allotment by Class Teacher

House Meeting

Earth Day Celebration

Green Rally (Green house)

Cleanliless Drive (Blue House)

Plantation Drive (Yellow House)

Poster Slogan Writing (Red House)

Essay writing Competition (Hindi&English)

Calligraphy Competition (Hindi&English)

Yoga Day Celebration, Poster Making
Spell B (Hindi & English)

Display Board Decoration

House Board Decoration

Group Song Competition (Patriotic)
Extempore Speech (English)
World Nature Conservation Day
Extempore Speech (English)

Greeting Card and Rakhi making
Raksha bandhan celebration
Sanskrit Week Celebration
Janmashtami Celebration

Theme based painting competition (junior house)

Investiture Ceremony

Teachers Day Celebration
Janmashtami Celebration

Opening Ceremony (Hindi Pakhwara)
Hindi Kavita Path

Hindi Aashubhashan Pratiyogita
Closing Ceremony (HIndi Pakhwara)
Nibandh Lekhan Gandhi ji & Shashtri Ji

Gandhi ji & Shastri ji Jayanti Celebration
Science Quiz

Diya Making
Children's Day Celebration



NOVEMBER 18.11.2022
25.11.2022
02.12.2022
15.12.2022
DECEMBER 16.12.2022

20.01.2023

Januar
Y 26.01.2023

Nibandh Lekhan Poster Making on Guruteg Bahadur
Group Dance Competition

Group Dance Compitition
KVS Foundation Day
Shramdaan Activity by Eco club, Swachhata Club

Speech Hindi/Eng
Republic Day Celebration

SUGGESTED BY KVS FROM TIME TO TIME
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